
PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES 
& FOR CLARIFICATION ON VEGGIE , VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

BAKERY

LARGE SLICE OF HOMEMADE CAKE
( ​Cream + £0.50 )

£4.45

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONES
-  Served with butter , preserve & clotted cream

£4.95

ALL DAY BRUNCH

MUESLI , YOGHURT & FRESH FRUIT BOWL

EGGS ON TOAST ( ADD BACON £2 )

SAUSAGE OR BACON COB

EGGS BENEDICT ( BACON )

             FLORENTINE ( SPINACH )

             ROYALE ( SMOKED SALMON )

​DUO OF BUTTERED CRUMPETS

ENGLISH MUFFIN

£4.95

£5.95

£6.95

£9.50

£9.25

£9.95

V

£4.95

£4.75

SANDWICHES/BAG​ELS/SOUP

​HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY £6.95

​SOUP & SANDWICH        
-  Bowl of Soup with Ham & Mustard, Cheese & Onion or 
Houmous & Roasted Vegetable Sandwich

£8.95

SANDWICHES
ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL LEAVES & CRISPS 

DERBYSHIRE HAM & MUSTARD 

HAM & BRIE BAGUETTE

​GRATED MATURE CHEDDAR & ONION RELISH

EGG MAYONAISE & MUSTARD CRESS

MOZZARELLA, PESTO & TOMATO

HOUMOUS & ROASTED VEGETABLE

£9.45

£9.95

£8.50

​£7.95

£8.95

£9.50

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE 

PASTRAMI , ROCKET & RED ONION 

FRIED HALLOUMI, AVOCADO & ROCKET 

SMASHED AVOCADO & CHILLI TOASTED BAGEL

£9.95

£9.75

£9.50 

£7.95

BAGELS

BURGERS/HOT SANDWICHES

GOURMET BURGERS -​ All served on a brioche bun with coleslaw, 
pickles, sriracha mayo & fries

CLASSIC HAMBURGER & CHEESE

PORK , PICKLES & BEETROOT CIABATTA   

VEGGIE BURGER

VEGAN PULLED JACKFRUIT ‘BURGER’

£9.95

£11.95

£9.95

£11.95

HOT SANDWICHES - ​Served with your choice of fries or side salad

POSH FISH/FISHLESS FINGER SANDWICH

RUMP STEAK CIABATTA

CHICKEN SATE FLATBREAD

SPICY BREADED CHICKEN, GHERKIN & COLESLAW

£10.95

£13.95

£11.50

£11.50

BREAKFAST PLATTERS

​STANDARD
SAUSAGE , BACON, EGGS, 

GRILLED TOMATO & 
FIELD MUSHROOM + TOAST

£12.95

VEGGIE 
HERB SAUSAGE, HASH BROWNS, 
EGGS, GRILLED TOMATO & FIELD 

MUSHROOM + TOAST
£12.95

VEGAN 
SCRAMBLED TOFU, HASH BROWNS, 
SPINACH, GRILLED TOMATO & FIELD 

MUSHROOM + TOAST
£12.95
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V VGVEGETARIAN VEGAN

VICTORIA SPONGE
CHOCOLATE 
COFFEE & WALNUT

*** ONLY AVAILABLE UNTIL 12:30 ***

VG



​THEA AFTERNOON TEA - £19.95 PP

POT OF ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA  or MILANO COFFEE
( + £1 SPECIALITY TEA OR CAFFETIERE )

CRUSTLESS FINGER SANDWICHES

FRUIT SCONES WITH STRAWBERRY PRESERVE 
& CLOTTED CREAM or

SAVOURY SCONES WITH SALT BUTTER & CREAM CHEESE

SELECTION OF CAKES/PASTRIES or SAVOURY TREATS

THEA SPECIALITY AFTERNOON TEA - £24.95 PP

POT OF SPECIALITY TEA or CAFFETIERE COFFEE

CRUSTLESS FINGER SANDWICHES

FRUIT SCONES WITH STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
& CLOTTED CREAM or

SAVOURY SCONES WITH SALT BUTTER & CREAM CHEESE

SELECTION OF CAKES/PASTRIES or SAVOURY TREATS

PLUS
MINI SOUP OF THE DAY
TARLET
FRESH FRUIT

AFTERNOON TEA

 ​ADD A GLASS OF PROSECCO FOR ONLY £6 
( REGULAR PRICE £7.95 )

SALAD BOWLS

These are not side salads but substantial MAIN COURSE offerings full of vibrant colours and each packed with a different combination 
of fresh fruits, mixed leaves, nuts and seeds.

AVOCA​DO , MANGO & CHILLI 

POMEGRANITE, FIG , PUMPKIN SEED & PISTACHIO

SUPERFOOD ( GIANT COUS COUS, FETA, PEPPERS & NUTS )

 ​ ​PROSECCO UPGRADE FOR ONLY £6 ( REGULAR PRICE £7.95 )

ALL   £9.95

DIPPING SAUCES - SWEET CHILLI / HONEY MUSTARD / ONION RELISH / SRIRACHA MAYO       £0.90

V

VG

VG

ULTIMATE ITALIAN ANTIPASTI -  ​Delicious combination of Meats & Vegetables

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE - Roasted Peppers, Sundried Tomatoes, Olives & other Veggie Appetisers

CHEESE BOARD

£14.95

£12.95

£12.50

SHARING PLATTERS

V

V

SIDES

FRIES 
£3.95

SIDE SALAD 
£3.95

COLESLAW
£2.75

OLIVES
£3.95 

}



TEA MENU COFFEE MENU*
ESPRESSO MILANO SINGLE
                                           DOUBLE 
AMERICANO
CAPUCCINO/LATTE/FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
BABYCINO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST  }                            POT FOR 1
                               DECAF  }                            POT FOR 2
EARL GREY                                                      POT FOR 1
                                                                              POT FOR 2

£2.00
£3.50
£2.95
£3.95
£4.95
£2.95

£2.95
£4.95
£3.45
£5.75

                                         ​                                     POT FOR 1 £3.95

*** ​ 
PLEASE DO NOT BE AFRAID TO TRY AS WE WILL  HAPPILY REPLACE 
YOUR SPECIALITY TEA WITH A POT OF ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA AT 

NO EXTRA CHARGE IF IT IS NOT TO YOUR LIKING

BLACK TEAS - ​ASSERTIVE, COMPLEX, ROBUST & INTENSE
 
DARJEELING LEAF ( ​LIGHT & FLOWERY )
                             FIRST FLUSH ( CHAMPAGNE TEA + £0.50 )
ASSAM PHULBARI ( STRONG & MALTY )
YUNNAN ( SMOKY & FLORAL ) 
LAPSANG SOUCHONG ( VERY SMOKY ) 

GREEN TEAS - ​VIBRANT, FRESH, SILKY & SWEET

GUNPOWDER ( LIGHT & DELICATE )
MOON PALACE CHUN MEE ( GOLDEN & PLUMMY )

WHITE TEAS ​- REFRESHING, CLEAN & DELICATE 

SILVER NEEDLE ( RARE, DELICATE & AROMATIC + £1 )
SERVED WITH JASMINE FLOWERS 

​PAI MU TAN ( SCENTED & FLOWERY )

HERBAL INFUSIONS                                  POT FOR 1
PEPPERMINT LEAVES
MIXED RED BERRIES
CHAMOMILE FLOWERS
ROOIBOS ( RED BUSH )

SPECIALITY COFFEES
CAFETIERE FOR 1 ( 2 CUPS )

MILD - TANZANIAN ( VERY FRUITY )

MEDIUM - COSTA RICAN ( RICH & NUTTY )
                       COLOMBIAN ( CARAMEL NOTES ) 
                        - JOSE NOSCUE SINGLE ESTATE ( + £0.50 )

STRONG - INDIAN GEMS OF ARAKU ( CHOCOLATE NOTES )

WILD ETHIOPIAN COFFEE ( EARTHY & DISTINCTIVE + £1 )

£4.95

HOT CHOCOLATE - ​​ITALIAN DARK
                                                            WHITE

*DECAFFEINATED VERSIONS AVAILABLE

£4.45
£4.45

SPECIALITY TEAS

£3.95

​ICE CREAM PARLOUR

​NEW TWISTS ON OLD FAVOURITES ;

CHOCOLATE PARADISE
STRAWBERRY HEAVEN                                                                              
BANANA BOAT                                                                                        
TROPICAL FRUIT SUNDAE
OLDY BUT GOLDY 
( ​VANILLA ICE CREAM, CREAM + ADVOCAAT )

​FAMILY CELEBRATION BOWL ( SERVES 4 )

£5.95

£12.95

​CHILDREN’S CRAZY ICE CREAM COMBOS

​ALL COME WITH A FREE TOY & OTHER SURPRISES ; £3.95

​ROYAL PUFF PANCAKES
​MINI FLUFFY PANCAKE BALLS COOKED FRESH TO ORDER 
& SERVED PIPPING HOT TO YOUR TABLE;

10/15/20  PIECES                                                      £6.95/£8.95/£9.95

CHOOSE FROM -
BUTTER - SUGAR POWDER - LIME

​VANILLA ICE CREAM - CREAM - CREME FRAICHE

​STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM - STRAWBERRIES - CREAM 
- CREME FRAICHE

​BANANA - NUTELLA - VANILLA ICE CREAM

​APPLE - CINNAMON - VANILLA ICE CREAM

ADVOCAAT - VANILLA ICE CREAM - CREAM

​ROYAL PUFF PANCAKE FONDUE

( FOR 2 )                                                                                              £22.50

AN EXTRAVAGANT SHARING OPTION OF 40 PIECES 
SERVED WITH A FULL RANGE OF THE DIPPING OPTIONS 
ABOVE + A WARM CHOCOLATE FONDUE

ALICE’S 
MARSHMALLOW 
WONDERLAND

SKITTLES 
ROLLERCOASTER 

SURPRISE

M & M 
CHOCOLATE 

MAYHEM

LOOPY 
LOLLIPOP 

LAND

SPACE STATION 
CANDY 

EXPLOSION



​ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

​PROSECCO 125ML GLASS BOTTLE

FILLIPO SANSOVINO
FILLIPO SANSOVINO  

£7.95
£8.95

£24.95 
£29.95MILLESIMATO

​CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE OPENING OFFER

​HENRI CACHET
VEUVE CLIQUOT
VEUVE CLIQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE
VEUVE CLIQUOT VINTAGE 2012
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE

£44.95
£64.95
£74.95
£104.95
£84.95

£39.95
£59.95
£69.95
£99.95
£79.95

WINES

​SPECIALLY SELECTED BY WEAVERS WINE MERCHANTS FOR THEA CAFFEA

WHITE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.50

£19.95
£24.95
£24.95
£27.50

WIDE RIVER CHENIN BLANC - SA
AMANTI PINOT GRIGIO - IT
WOOLOOMOOLOO CHARDONAY - AU
THE PERFECT CUT SAUVIGNON BLANC - NZ

RED 175ML 250ML BOTTLE
£5.95
£6.95
£7.95

£7.95
£8.95
£9.50

£19.95
£24.95
£27.50

LADERA VERDE MERLOT  - CL
MEERESTEIN SHIRAZ-MOURVÈDRE  - SA
ARJON RIOJA 2019 - ES

ROSÉ 175ML 250ML BOTTLE
£5.95
£6.95

£7.95
£8.95

£19.95
£24.95

CUVEE DU ROY  - FR
SOLEIL DES ALPS  - FR

BEER
​MORRETTI
PERONI
PUNK IPA

BOTTLE
BOTTLE
CAN

330ML
330ML
330ML

£4.45
£4.95
£3.95

GIN SINGLE (25ML) DOUBLE (50ML)

GORDONS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE ​( ​BLACKBERRY & RASPBERRY )
KOPPARBERG ​(​ PASSIONFRUIT & ORANGE )
CASTLE GATE ACORN /  ACORN PINK

£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75

£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.75

FENTIMAN’S FINE TONIC WATER - ​ORIGINAL/LIGHT/PINK GRAPEFRUIT  + ​£2.00

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/DIET COKE   BOTTLE

FOLKINGTON’S P​URE PRESSED JUICES
ORANGE / CLOUDY APPLE / MANGO / PINEAPPLE​

FENTIMAN’S VICTORIAN LEMONADE

BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ

THE NATIONAL FOREST 
SPRING WATER
STILL/SPARKLING  330ML

£3.45

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£2.95

​PROPER JUGS OF ICE COLD PIMM’S NO.1 SERVES 4-6 £24.95
£7.95GLASS OF PIMM’S


