

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES & FOR CLARIFICATION ON VEGGIE, VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

ALL DAY BRUNCH

DITILITY		ALL DAT DROTTON	
	• • • • • • •	••••••	• • • • • • •
DUO OF BUTTERED CRUMPETS	£4.95	MUESLI, YOGHURT & FRESH FRUIT BOWL	£4.95
ENGLISH MUFFIN	£4.75	EGGS ON TOAST (ADD BACON £2)	£5.95
LARGE SLICE OF HOMEMADE CAKE	£4.45	SAUSAGE OR BACON COB	£6.95
(Cream + £0.50)		EGGS BENEDICT (BACON)	£9.50
VICTORIA SPONGE CHOCOLATE		FLORENTINE (SPINACH)	V £9.25
COFFEE & WALNUT		ROYALE (SMOKED SALMON)	£9.95
HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONES - Served with butter, preserve & clotted cream	£4.95		

BREAKFAST PLATTERS

*** ONLY AVAILABLE UNTIL 12:30 ***

STANDARD

RAKERY

SAUSAGE, BACON, EGGS,
GRILLED TOMATO &
FIELD MUSHROOM + TOAST
£12.95

VEGGIE (V)

HERB SAUSAGE, HASH BROWNS, EGGS, GRILLED TOMATO & FIELD MUSHROOM + TOAST £12.95

VEGAN (VG)

SCRAMBLED TOFU, HASH BROWNS,
SPINACH, GRILLED TOMATO & FIELD
MUSHROOM + TOAST
£12.95

SANDWICHES/BAGELS/SOUP

BURGERS/HOT SANDWICHES

	• • • •		
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	£6.95	GOURMET BURGERS - All served on a brioche bun with coleslaw, pickles, sriracha mayo & fries	
SOUP & SANDWICH	£8.95	CLASSIC HAMBURGER & CHEESE £9.95	
- Bowl of Soup with Ham & Mustard, Cheese & Onion or		PORK , PICKLES & BEETROOT CIABATTA £11.95	
Houmous & Roasted Vegetable Sandwich		TORK, FICKLES & BELFROOT CLABATIA	
SANDWICHES		VEGGIE BURGER (V) £9.95	
ALL SERVED WITH SEASONAL LEAVES & CRISPS		VEGAN PULLED JACKFRUIT 'BURGER' (G) £11.95	
DERBYSHIRE HAM & MUSTARD	£9.45		
HAM & BRIE BAGUETTE	£9.95		
GRATED MATURE CHEDDAR & ONION RELISH (V)	£8.50	HOT SANDWICHES - Served with your choice of fries or side salad	
EGG MAYONAISE & MUSTARD CRESS	£7.95	POSH FISH/FISHLESS FINGER SANDWICH (V)(vG) £10.95	
MOZZARELLA, PESTO & TOMATO	£8.95	RUMP STEAK CIABATTA £13.95	
HOUMOUS & ROASTED VEGETABLE	£9.50		
		CHICKEN SATE FLATBREAD £11.50	
BAGELS		SPICY BREADED CHICKEN, GHERKIN & COLESLAW £11.50	
	CO OF		
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	£9.95		
PASTRAMI, ROCKET & RED ONION	£9.75		
FRIED HALLOUMI, AVOCADO & ROCKET	£9.50	V VEGETARIAN VG VEGAN	
SMASHED AVOCADO & CHILLI TOASTED BAGEL VG	£7.95	TEGETATION (G TEGAT	

AFTERNOON TEA

THEA AFTERNOON TEA - £19.95 PP

POT OF ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA or MILANO COFFEE (+£1 SPECIALITY TEA OR CAFFETIERE)

CRUSTLESS FINGER SANDWICHES

FRUIT SCONES WITH STRAWBERRY PRESERVE & CLOTTED CREAM or

SAVOURY SCONES WITH SALT BUTTER & CREAM CHEESE

SELECTION OF CAKES/PASTRIES or SAVOURY TREATS

ADD A GLASS OF PROSECCO FOR ONLY £6
(REGULAR PRICE £7.95)

THEA SPECIALITY AFTERNOON TEA - £24.95 PP

POT OF SPECIALITY TEA or CAFFETIERE COFFEE

CRUSTLESS FINGER SANDWICHES

FRUIT SCONES WITH STRAWBERRY PRESERVE & CLOTTED CREAM or

SAVOURY SCONES WITH SALT BUTTER & CREAM CHEESE

SELECTION OF CAKES/PASTRIES or SAVOURY TREATS

PLUS MINI SOUP OF THE DAY TARLET FRESH FRUIT

SALAD BOWLS

These are not side salads but substantial MAIN COURSE offerings full of vibrant colours and each packed with a different combination of fresh fruits, mixed leaves, nuts and seeds.

AVOCADO, MANGO & CHILLI

(VC

POMEGRANITE, FIG, PUMPKIN SEED & PISTACHIO

ALL £

SUPERFOOD (GIANT COUS COUS, FETA, PEPPERS & NUTS) (V)

PROSECCO UPGRADE FOR ONLY £6 (REGULAR PRICE £7.95)

SHARING PLATTERS

ULTIMATE ITALIAN ANTIPASTI - Delicious combination of Meats & Vegetables

£14.95

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE - Roasted Peppers, Sundried Tomatoes, Olives & other Veggie Appetisers

¥ £12.95

CHEESE BOARD

V) £12.50

SIDES

FRIES £3.95

SIDE SALAD £3.95

COLESLAW £2.75

OLIVES £3.95



TEA MENU

ENGLISH BRE	EAKFAST }	POT FOR 1	£2.95
	DECAF }	POT FOR 2	£4.95
EARL GREY		POT FOR 1	£3.45
		POT FOR 2	£5.75

SPECIALITY TEAS

POT FOR 1 £3.95

PLEASE DO NOT BE AFRAID TO TRY AS WE WILL HAPPILY REPLACE YOUR SPECIALITY TEA WITH A POT OF ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IF IT IS NOT TO YOUR LIKING

BLACK TEAS - ASSERTIVE, COMPLEX, ROBUST & INTENSE

DARJEELING LEAF (LIGHT & FLOWERY)
FIRST FLUSH (CHAMPAGNE TEA + £0.50)
ASSAM PHULBARI (STRONG & MALTY)
YUNNAN (SMOKY & FLORAL)
LAPSANG SOUCHONG (VERY SMOKY)

GREEN TEAS - VIBRANT, FRESH, SILKY & SWEET

GUNPOWDER (LIGHT & DELICATE)
MOON PALACE CHUN MEE (GOLDEN & PLUMMY)

WHITE TEAS - REFRESHING, CLEAN & DELICATE

SILVER NEEDLE (RARE, DELICATE & AROMATIC + £1)
SERVED WITH JASMINE FLOWERS

PAI MU TAN (SCENTED & FLOWERY)

HERBAL INFUSIONS
PEPPERMINT LEAVES
MIXED RED BERRIES
CHAMOMILE FLOWERS
ROOIBOS (RED BUSH)

POT FOR 1 £3.95

ICE CREAM PARLOUR

NEW TWISTS ON OLD FAVOURITES;

CHOCOLATE PARADISE
STRAWBERRY HEAVEN £5.95
BANANA BOAT
TROPICAL FRUIT SUNDAE
OLDY BUT GOLDY

(VANILLA ICE CREAM, CREAM + ADVOCAAT)

FAMILY CELEBRATION BOWL (SERVES 4) £12.95

COFFEE MENU*

ESPRESSO MILANO SINGLE	£2.00
DOUBLE	£3.50
AMERICANO	£2.95
CAPUCCINO/LATTE/FLAT WHITE	£3.95
MOCHA	£4.95
BABYCINO	£2.95

SPECIALITY COFFEES

CAFETIERE FOR 1 (2 CUPS)

£4.95

MILD - TANZANIAN (VERY FRUITY)

MEDIUM - COSTA RICAN (RICH & NUTTY)
COLOMBIAN (CARAMEL NOTES)
- JOSE NOSCUE SINGLE ESTATE (+ £0.50)

STRONG - INDIAN GEMS OF ARAKU (CHOCOLATE NOTES)

WILD ETHIOPIAN COFFEE (EARTHY & DISTINCTIVE + £1)

HOT CHOCOLATE - ITALIAN DARK £4.45 WHITE £4.45

*DECAFFEINATED VERSIONS AVAILABLE

ROYAL PUFF PANCAKES

MINI FLUFFY PANCAKE BALLS COOKED FRESH TO ORDER & SERVED PIPPING HOT TO YOUR TABLE;

10/15/20 PIECES £6.95/£8.95/£9.95

CHOOSE FROM -

BUTTER - SUGAR POWDER - LIME

VANILLA ICE CREAM - CREAM - CREME FRAICHE

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM - STRAWBERRIES - CREAM - CREME FRAICHE

BANANA - NUTELLA - VANILLA ICE CREAM

APPLE - CINNAMON - VANILLA ICE CREAM

ADVOCAAT - VANILLA ICE CREAM - CREAM

ROYAL PUFF PANCAKE FONDUE

(FOR 2) £22.50

AN EXTRAVAGANT SHARING OPTION OF 40 PIECES SERVED WITH A FULL RANGE OF THE DIPPING OPTIONS ABOVE + A WARM CHOCOLATE FONDUE

CHILDREN'S CRAZY ICE CREAM COMBOS

ALL COME WITH A FREE TOY & OTHER SURPRISES;

£3.95

ALICE'S MARSHMALLOW WONDERLAND SKITTLES ROLLERCOASTER SURPRISE M & M CHOCOLATE MAYHEM LOOPY LOLLIPOP LAND SPACE STATION
CANDY
EXPLOSION

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

FENTIMAN'S VICTORIAN LEMONADE

PROSECCO			125ML GLASS	BOTTLE
FILLIPO SANSOVIN	NO		£7.95	£24.95
FILLIPO SANSOVINO MILLESIMATO CHAMPAGNE			£8.95	£29.95 OPENING OFFER
			BOTTLE	
HENRI CACHET			£44.95	£39.95
VEUVE CLIQUOT			£64.95	£59.95
VEUVE CLIQUOT P	ONSARDIN ROSE		£74.95	£69.95
VEUVE CLIQUOT V			£104.95	£99.95
BOLLINGER SPECI	AL CUVÉE		£84.95	£79.95
WINES				
SPECIALLY SELECT	ED BY WEAVERS WINE MER	CHANTS FO	OR THEA CAFFEA	
WHITE		175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
WIDE RIVER CHEN	IIN BLANC - SA	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
AMANTI PINOT GR	rigio - IT	£6.95	£8.95	£24.95
MOOГООWOOГО	O CHARDONAY - AU	£6.95	£8.95	£24.95
THE PERFECT CUT	SAUVIGNON BLANC - NZ	£7.95	£9.50	£27.50
RED		175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
LADERA VERDE M	ERLOT - CL	£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
MEERESTEIN SHIR	AZ-MOURVÈDRE - SA	£6.95	£8.95	£24.95
ARJON RIOJA 2019) - ES	£7.95	£9.50	£27.50
ROSÉ		175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
CUVEE DU ROY - I		£5.95	£7.95	£19.95
SOLEIL DES ALPS	- FR	£6.95	£8.95	£24.95
BEER				
MORRETTI	BOTTLE	330ML	£4.45	
PERONI	BOTTLE	330ML	£4.95	
PUNK IPA	CAN	330ML	£3.95	
GIN			SINGLE (25ML)	DOUBLE (50ML)
GORDONS			£3.50	£5.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIR	E		£4.00	£6.00
BOMBAY BRAMBLI	E (BLACKBERRY & RASPBER	RRY)	£4.50	£6.50
KOPPARBERG (PA	SSIONFRUIT & ORANGE)		£4.50	£6.50
CASTLE GATE ACO	RN / ACORN PINK		£4.75	£6.75
FENTIMAN'S FINE	TONIC WATER - ORIGINAL/I	LIGHT/PINK	GRAPEFRUIT +£2.00	
PROPER JUGS OF	ICE COLD PIMM'S NO.1		SERVES 4-6	£24.95
GLASS OF PIMM'S				£7.95
SOFT DRINE	KS			
COKE/DIET COKE	BOTTLE	£3.45	BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER PRESSÉ	£3.95
FOLKINGTON'S PURE PRESSED JUICES £3.75 ORANGE / CLOUDY APPLE / MANGO / PINEAPPLE		£3.75	THE NATIONAL FOREST SPRING WATER	£2.95

STILL/SPARKLING 330ML

£3.95